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A
UF
ZU
G Treppenhaus

NF: 24,00 m2

Zimmer
NF: 13,60 m2

Terrasse
NF: 11,75 m2

Wohnzimmer
NF: 44,20 m2

Diele
NF: 11,30 m2

Zimmer
NF: 15,40 m2

Zimmer
NF: 13,60 m2

HWR
NF: 4,95 m2

Bad
NF: 9,60 m2

N

Diele
Hauswirtschaftsraum
Bad
Zimmer    
Zimmer
Wohnzimmer
Terrasse/2

Gesamtwohnfläche

11,30 m²
4,95 m²
9,60 m²

15,40 m²
13,60 m²

 44,20 m²
 5,88 m²

 
104,93 m²

424.000,00 EUR
25.000,00 EUR
10.000,00 EUR

459.000,00 EUR

Wohnbebauung Lengham Haus 01, Dachgeschoss

WHG DG 01.07   Dachgeschoss

Kaufpreis
TG Stellplatz
KFZ - Außenstellplatz

Gesamt Kaufpreis   


	A-21.1.7 Haus 01 Wohnung 07

